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31.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa" 2023
Belgrade, 25 - 26/2/2023

Entry Statistics All Events

Club Athletes Individuals Relays
Men Women Total Men Women Total Men Women Total

 PROSWIM 6 2 8 21 9 30 - - -
11. APRIL  Beograd 46 33 79 150 109 259 - - -
Bajai Spartacus VSC 4 4 8 32 37 69 2 - 2
Barakuda 16 13 29 55 44 99 - - -
Beogradski plivacki klub 13 11 24 46 37 83 - - -
Borac - Banja Luka 7 1 8 33 5 38 - - -
Crvena Zvezda 12 5 17 48 20 68 2 - 2
Delfin Sabac 1 - 1 4 - 4 - - -
Dinamo 12 9 21 45 36 81 2 - 2
Dubocica 2 2 4 7 7 14 - - -
KS TIRANA - 1 1 - 4 4 - - -
Like - 2 2 - 11 11 - - -
Mornar 14 28 42 54 110 164 4 - 4
Novi Beograd 011 27 10 37 81 35 116 - - -
Novi Sad 2 2 4 4 4 8 - - -
Olimp 4 3 7 6 6 12 - - -
Olymp - Banja Luka 4 - 4 22 - 22 - - -
ORION 7 7 14 38 36 74 2 - 2
Osijek 1 - 1 4 - 4 - - -
P.K.Vardar2018 10 7 17 41 28 69 - - -
Partizan 21 14 35 69 44 113 - - -
Pirat 4 4 8 12 11 23 - - -
PK Arena 2015 5 3 8 16 12 28 - - -
PK Mladost Skoplje 3 5 8 12 21 33 2 - 2
Plavalni klub Branik Maribor 3 3 6 15 14 29 - - -
PK Fuzinar Ravne - 5 5 - 26 26 - - -
Plavalni klub Kamnik 8 7 15 40 35 75 - - -
Plavalni klub Radovljica 3 10 13 16 44 60 2 - 2
Plavalni klub Ribnica 8 12 20 41 57 98 - - -
Plavalni klub Rudar Trbovlje 1 - 1 4 - 4 - - -
Plavi Talas 7 14 21 18 45 63 1 - 1
Plivacki Klub Skopje 4 5 9 15 19 34 - - -
Proleter 3 8 11 8 22 30 - - -
Sloboda Tuzla - 1 1 - 4 4 - - -
Sparta 2 1 3 7 4 11 - - -
Spartak 9 9 18 25 30 55 2 - 2
Sport Time - Sarajevo 4 9 13 17 36 53 - - -
Sportno drustvo Delfin 3 - 3 13 - 13 - - -
Sremska Mitrovica 9 4 13 18 8 26 - - -
Sveti Nikola 5 3 8 20 12 32 - - -
Tas 011 2 1 3 5 2 7 - - -
Usce 15 10 25 44 39 83 - - -
Valis 4 1 5 14 5 19 - - -
Vracar 11 11 22 26 28 54 - - -
Vukovar 8 - 8 35 - 35 - - -
Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1 1 2 4 2 6 - - -

Total number of 46 clubs 331 281 612 1,185 1,058 2,243 19 - 19
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31.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa" 2023
Belgrade, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 1 Men, 400m Medley A Kategorija 13god i stariji 
25/02/2023 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BIJELE, Luka 05 Partizan 4:43.65 635
50m: 28.20 28.20 150m: 1:41.13 38.42 250m: 2:59.73 40.20 350m: 4:12.82 33.02

100m: 1:02.71 34.51 200m: 2:19.53 38.40 300m: 3:39.80 40.07 400m: 4:43.65 30.83

2. KADIC, Arian 07 Sport Time, SA 4:53.57 573
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:45.61 37.31 250m: 3:04.39 40.16 350m: 4:20.37 33.89

100m: 1:08.30 35.87 200m: 2:24.23 38.62 300m: 3:46.48 42.09 400m: 4:53.57 33.20

3. VEJNOVIC, Rok 08 PK Kamnik 4:56.38 556
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:47.38 38.14 250m: 3:07.65 42.14 350m: 4:25.06 35.05

100m: 1:09.24 36.63 200m: 2:25.51 38.13 300m: 3:50.01 42.36 400m: 4:56.38 31.32

4. ZUPANCIC, Taj 07 PK Rudar Trbovlje 4:57.55 550
50m: 30.27 30.27 150m: 1:46.14 39.24 250m: 3:07.23 40.44 350m: 4:25.18 35.52

100m: 1:06.90 36.63 200m: 2:26.79 40.65 300m: 3:49.66 42.43 400m: 4:57.55 32.37

5. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 PK Skopje 5:03.29 519
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:48.27 38.98 250m: 3:11.56 42.93 350m: 4:31.15 33.93

100m: 1:09.29 38.04 200m: 2:28.63 40.36 300m: 3:57.22 45.66 400m: 5:03.29 32.14

6. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 5:08.65 493
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:48.82 41.40 250m: 3:13.39 42.10 350m: 4:32.41 36.95

100m: 1:07.42 35.88 200m: 2:31.29 42.47 300m: 3:55.46 42.07 400m: 5:08.65 36.24

7. SZANTOSI, Tamas 05 Bajai 5:09.27 490
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:47.36 38.19 250m: 3:14.57 48.36 350m: 4:35.82 33.67

100m: 1:09.17 37.55 200m: 2:26.21 38.85 300m: 4:02.15 47.58 400m: 5:09.27 33.45

8. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 5:26.50 416
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:58.52 44.60 250m: 3:29.50 49.54 350m: 4:53.89 35.79

100m: 1:13.92 41.06 200m: 2:39.96 41.44 300m: 4:18.10 48.60 400m: 5:26.50 32.61

9. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 5:31.87 396
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:56.80 45.46 250m: 3:29.38 50.24 350m: 4:54.83 37.43

100m: 1:11.34 39.18 200m: 2:39.14 42.34 300m: 4:17.40 48.02 400m: 5:31.87 37.04

10. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 5:34.85 386
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 2:01.03 43.49 250m: 3:31.74 48.79 350m: 4:57.32 38.55

100m: 1:17.54 41.70 200m: 2:42.95 41.92 300m: 4:18.77 47.03 400m: 5:34.85 37.53

11. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 5:43.39 358
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 1:59.41 44.85 250m: 3:29.26 49.20 350m: 4:58.09 32.92

100m: 1:14.56 39.98 200m: 2:40.06 40.65 300m: 4:25.17 55.91 400m: 5:43.39 45.30
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31.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa" 2023
Belgrade, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 2 Women, 800m Freestyle A Kategorija 12god i stariji 
25/02/2023 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PERSE, Spela 96 PK Radovljica 9:05.53 701
100m: 1:06.75 1:06.75 300m: 3:23.40 1:08.29 500m: 5:40.09 1:08.26 700m: 7:57.64 1:09.05
200m: 2:15.11 1:08.36 400m: 4:31.83 1:08.43 600m: 6:48.59 1:08.50 800m: 9:05.53 1:07.89

2. PODRZAVNIK, Zara 08 PK Fuzinar Ravne 9:14.13 669
100m: 1:05.97 1:05.97 300m: 3:24.45 1:09.21 500m: 5:44.49 1:10.63 700m: 8:04.95 1:10.40
200m: 2:15.24 1:09.27 400m: 4:33.86 1:09.41 600m: 6:54.55 1:10.06 800m: 9:14.13 1:09.18

3. KOKOT, Lana 07 PK Fuzinar Ravne 9:17.67 656
100m: 1:07.40 1:07.40 300m: 3:27.36 1:09.96 500m: 5:47.88 1:10.10 700m: 8:08.57 1:10.45
200m: 2:17.40 1:10.00 400m: 4:37.78 1:10.42 600m: 6:58.12 1:10.24 800m: 9:17.67 1:09.10

4. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 9:20.08 648
100m: 1:04.88 1:04.88 300m: 3:24.50 1:09.77 500m: 5:46.69 1:11.67 700m: 8:10.66 1:12.15
200m: 2:14.73 1:09.85 400m: 4:35.02 1:10.52 600m: 6:58.51 1:11.82 800m: 9:20.08 1:09.42

5. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 9:26.80 625
100m: 1:04.83 1:04.83 300m: 3:25.46 1:10.97 500m: 5:50.32 1:12.49 700m: 8:15.50 1:12.45
200m: 2:14.49 1:09.66 400m: 4:37.83 1:12.37 600m: 7:03.05 1:12.73 800m: 9:26.80 1:11.30

6. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Vardar 9:37.84 590
100m: 1:06.86 1:06.86 300m: 3:31.30 1:13.18 500m: 5:59.42 1:14.08 700m: 8:26.78 1:13.50
200m: 2:18.12 1:11.26 400m: 4:45.34 1:14.04 600m: 7:13.28 1:13.86 800m: 9:37.84 1:11.06

7. ARNEZ, Masa 05 PK Radovljica 9:41.03 580
100m: 1:09.29 1:09.29 300m: 3:34.83 1:12.81 500m: 6:01.20 1:13.16 700m: 8:28.28 1:13.59
200m: 2:22.02 1:12.73 400m: 4:48.04 1:13.21 600m: 7:14.69 1:13.49 800m: 9:41.03 1:12.75

8. SZABO, Nora 08 Bajai 9:49.62 555
100m: 300m: 3:37.14 500m: 6:04.46 1:13.42 700m: 8:34.78 1:15.73
200m: 400m: 4:51.04 1:13.90 600m: 7:19.05 1:14.59 800m: 9:49.62 1:14.84

9. XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 Tirana 9:49.66 555
100m: 1:07.88 1:07.88 300m: 3:35.65 1:15.43 500m: 6:05.74 1:15.14 700m: 8:35.95 1:14.81
200m: 2:20.22 1:12.34 400m: 4:50.60 1:14.95 600m: 7:21.14 1:15.40 800m: 9:49.66 1:13.71

10. FRELIH, Petra 06 PK Radovljica 9:51.71 549
100m: 1:10.03 1:10.03 300m: 3:38.07 1:14.00 500m: 6:07.69 1:14.92 700m: 8:38.77 1:15.44
200m: 2:24.07 1:14.04 400m: 4:52.77 1:14.70 600m: 7:23.33 1:15.64 800m: 9:51.71 1:12.94

11. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 10:01.17 524
100m: 1:08.45 1:08.45 300m: 3:35.87 1:14.47 500m: 6:08.11 1:16.89 700m: 8:44.22 1:18.28
200m: 2:21.40 1:12.95 400m: 4:51.22 1:15.35 600m: 7:25.94 1:17.83 800m: 10:01.17 1:16.95

12. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 10:14.47 491
100m: 1:10.94 1:10.94 300m: 3:46.61 1:18.24 500m: 6:23.05 1:18.76 700m: 8:59.03 1:17.79
200m: 2:28.37 1:17.43 400m: 5:04.29 1:17.68 600m: 7:41.24 1:18.19 800m: 10:14.47 1:15.44

13. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 10:16.37 486
100m: 1:14.47 1:14.47 300m: 3:52.78 1:19.07 500m: 6:26.72 1:17.28 700m: 9:03.50 1:18.30
200m: 2:33.71 1:19.24 400m: 5:09.44 1:16.66 600m: 7:45.20 1:18.48 800m: 10:16.37 1:12.87

14. SEKNE, Ina 09 PK Radovljica 10:22.59 472
100m: 1:12.63 1:12.63 300m: 3:51.92 1:19.91 500m: 6:28.05 1:17.84 700m: 9:04.97 1:18.58
200m: 2:32.01 1:19.38 400m: 5:10.21 1:18.29 600m: 7:46.39 1:18.34 800m: 10:22.59 1:17.62

15. MENDRE, Doren 09 Bajai 10:27.47 461
100m: 1:12.72 1:12.72 300m: 3:49.93 1:19.15 500m: 6:30.11 1:20.12 700m: 9:11.64 1:20.61
200m: 2:30.78 1:18.06 400m: 5:09.99 1:20.06 600m: 7:51.03 1:20.92 800m: 10:27.47 1:15.83

plivanje.info@gmail.com За вас припремио Ваш https://plivanje.info тим Страна 4 од 139



Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 26/02/2023 20:01 - Page 2

31.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa" 2023
Belgrade, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 2, Women, 800m Freestyle, A Kategorija 12god i stariji 

Rank YB Time Pts

16. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 10:30.65 454
100m: 1:10.54 1:10.54 300m: 3:48.66 1:19.91 500m: 6:29.88 1:20.50 700m: 9:12.08 1:20.82
200m: 2:28.75 1:18.21 400m: 5:09.38 1:20.72 600m: 7:51.26 1:21.38 800m: 10:30.65 1:18.57

17. FEHER, Lilla 11 Bajai 10:36.21 442
100m: 1:13.40 1:13.40 300m: 3:53.11 1:20.32 500m: 6:34.19 1:20.76 700m: 9:17.12 1:21.33
200m: 2:32.79 1:19.39 400m: 5:13.43 1:20.32 600m: 7:55.79 1:21.60 800m: 10:36.21 1:19.09

18. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 10:46.09 422
100m: 1:14.65 1:14.65 300m: 3:59.45 1:22.92 500m: 6:43.59 1:21.30 700m: 9:27.48 1:21.50
200m: 2:36.53 1:21.88 400m: 5:22.29 1:22.84 600m: 8:05.98 1:22.39 800m: 10:46.09 1:18.61

19. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 Spartak 10:50.32 414
100m: 1:18.14 1:18.14 300m: 4:04.45 1:22.59 500m: 6:50.34 1:21.61 700m: 9:31.12 1:20.19
200m: 2:41.86 1:23.72 400m: 5:28.73 1:24.28 600m: 8:10.93 1:20.59 800m: 10:50.32 1:19.20

20. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 10:54.83 405
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 10:54.83

21. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 11:14.84 370
100m: 1:15.50 1:15.50 300m: 3:59.41 1:22.88 500m: 6:48.22 1:25.10 700m: 9:49.02 1:29.76
200m: 2:36.53 1:21.03 400m: 5:23.12 1:23.71 600m: 8:19.26 1:31.04 800m: 11:14.84 1:25.82

22. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 11:16.39 368
100m: 1:14.66 1:14.66 300m: 4:00.12 1:23.40 500m: 6:53.94 1:27.69 700m: 9:50.09 1:27.95
200m: 2:36.72 1:22.06 400m: 5:26.25 1:26.13 600m: 8:22.14 1:28.20 800m: 11:16.39 1:26.30

23. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 11:59.45 305
100m: 1:29.15 1:29.15 300m: 4:27.00 1:29.76 500m: 7:28.89 1:31.12 700m: 10:31.17 1:31.22
200m: 2:57.24 1:28.09 400m: 5:57.77 1:30.77 600m: 8:59.95 1:31.06 800m: 11:59.45 1:28.28
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31.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa" 2023
Belgrade, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 3 Men, 1500m Freestyle A Kategorija 13god i stariji 
25/02/2023 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PETERLIN, Nik 06 PK Kamnik 16:03.67 738
100m: 1:00.63 1:00.63 500m: 5:15.53 1:04.42 900m: 9:35.41 1:05.35 1300m: 13:56.60 1:05.30
200m: 2:03.74 1:03.11 600m: 6:19.97 1:04.44 1000m: 10:40.50 1:05.09 1400m: 15:02.36 1:05.76
300m: 3:07.50 1:03.76 700m: 7:25.18 1:05.21 1100m: 11:45.99 1:05.49 1500m: 16:03.67 1:01.31
400m: 4:11.11 1:03.61 800m: 8:30.06 1:04.88 1200m: 12:51.30 1:05.31

2. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 17:12.75 599
100m: 1:02.43 1:02.43 500m: 5:39.60 1:10.73 900m: 10:18.46 1:09.17 1300m: 14:57.15 1:09.76
200m: 2:10.30 1:07.87 600m: 6:49.64 1:10.04 1000m: 11:27.92 1:09.46 1400m: 16:06.40 1:09.25
300m: 3:19.08 1:08.78 700m: 7:59.82 1:10.18 1100m: 12:37.50 1:09.58 1500m: 17:12.75 1:06.35
400m: 4:28.87 1:09.79 800m: 9:09.29 1:09.47 1200m: 13:47.39 1:09.89

3. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 17:20.94 585
100m: 1:04.95 1:04.95 500m: 5:43.28 1:09.66 900m: 10:22.55 1:10.19 1300m: 15:04.17 1:09.90
200m: 2:14.53 1:09.58 600m: 6:52.97 1:09.69 1000m: 11:32.98 1:10.43 1400m: 16:14.39 1:10.22
300m: 3:24.36 1:09.83 700m: 8:02.80 1:09.83 1100m: 12:43.37 1:10.39 1500m: 17:20.94 1:06.55
400m: 4:33.62 1:09.26 800m: 9:12.36 1:09.56 1200m: 13:54.27 1:10.90

4. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 17:30.93 569
100m: 1:05.00 1:05.00 500m: 5:43.11 1:09.66 900m: 10:27.15 1:11.17 1300m: 15:12.19 1:11.32
200m: 2:14.29 1:09.29 600m: 6:53.26 1:10.15 1000m: 11:38.30 1:11.15 1400m: 16:23.02 1:10.83
300m: 3:24.33 1:10.04 700m: 8:04.54 1:11.28 1100m: 12:49.01 1:10.71 1500m: 17:30.93 1:07.91
400m: 4:33.45 1:09.12 800m: 9:15.98 1:11.44 1200m: 14:00.87 1:11.86

5. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 17:41.10 553
100m: 1:06.50 1:06.50 500m: 5:51.87 1:11.48 900m: 10:37.84 1:11.45 1300m: 15:22.41 1:10.65
200m: 2:17.48 1:10.98 600m: 7:03.26 1:11.39 1000m: 11:49.31 1:11.47 1400m: 16:33.32 1:10.91
300m: 3:28.63 1:11.15 700m: 8:14.56 1:11.30 1100m: 13:00.49 1:11.18 1500m: 17:41.10 1:07.78
400m: 4:40.39 1:11.76 800m: 9:26.39 1:11.83 1200m: 14:11.76 1:11.27

6. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 18:37.43 473
100m: 1:09.19 1:09.19 500m: 6:09.39 1:15.36 900m: 11:12.42 1:15.80 1300m: 16:13.70 1:14.79
200m: 2:23.26 1:14.07 600m: 7:25.08 1:15.69 1000m: 12:27.84 1:15.42 1400m: 17:27.60 1:13.90
300m: 3:38.17 1:14.91 700m: 8:40.95 1:15.87 1100m: 13:43.98 1:16.14 1500m: 18:37.43 1:09.83
400m: 4:54.03 1:15.86 800m: 9:56.62 1:15.67 1200m: 14:58.91 1:14.93

7. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar 18:38.26 472
100m: 1:08.05 1:08.05 500m: 6:01.68 1:13.84 900m: 11:01.20 1:15.97 1300m: 16:05.77 1:16.18
200m: 2:20.97 1:12.92 600m: 7:15.35 1:13.67 1000m: 12:16.93 1:15.73 1400m: 17:22.92 1:17.15
300m: 3:34.04 1:13.07 700m: 8:29.91 1:14.56 1100m: 13:33.07 1:16.14 1500m: 18:38.26 1:15.34
400m: 4:47.84 1:13.80 800m: 9:45.23 1:15.32 1200m: 14:49.59 1:16.52

8. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 18:38.57 472
100m: 1:06.17 1:06.17 500m: 6:02.54 1:16.24 900m: 11:06.91 1:16.16 1300m: 16:11.79 1:16.05
200m: 2:17.96 1:11.79 600m: 7:18.64 1:16.10 1000m: 12:23.43 1:16.52 1400m: 17:26.87 1:15.08
300m: 3:31.81 1:13.85 700m: 8:34.92 1:16.28 1100m: 13:39.27 1:15.84 1500m: 18:38.57 1:11.70
400m: 4:46.30 1:14.49 800m: 9:50.75 1:15.83 1200m: 14:55.74 1:16.47

9. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Mornar 19:25.78 417
100m: 1:06.45 1:06.45 500m: 6:20.14 1:19.17 900m: 11:37.59 1:19.15 1300m: 16:52.36 1:18.65
200m: 2:23.94 1:17.49 600m: 7:39.49 1:19.35 1000m: 12:56.84 1:19.25 1400m: 18:10.43 1:18.07
300m: 3:41.99 1:18.05 700m: 8:59.00 1:19.51 1100m: 14:15.35 1:18.51 1500m: 19:25.78 1:15.35
400m: 5:00.97 1:18.98 800m: 10:18.44 1:19.44 1200m: 15:33.71 1:18.36

10. NOVOTH, Adrian 10 Bajai 20:58.49 331
100m: 1:15.23 1:15.23 500m: 6:49.18 1:23.38 900m: 12:28.74 1:25.25 1300m: 18:10.07 1:25.21
200m: 2:37.96 1:22.73 600m: 8:13.56 1:24.38 1000m: 13:54.29 1:25.55 1400m: 19:35.00 1:24.93
300m: 4:01.69 1:23.73 700m: 9:38.28 1:24.72 1100m: 15:19.33 1:25.04 1500m: 20:58.49 1:23.49
400m: 5:25.80 1:24.11 800m: 11:03.49 1:25.21 1200m: 16:44.86 1:25.53
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31.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa" 2023
Belgrade, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 4 Men, 100m Freestyle 1 years and older
25/02/2023 - 9:49 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Kategorija 13god i stariji 

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 52.43 716 A 25.60 26.83
2. VRAN-BENKOVIC, Bor 07 PK Branik Maribor 52.47 714 A 25.81 26.66
3. PANTIC, Matija 04 Partizan 52.75 703 A 25.14 27.61
4. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 52.81 700 A 25.43 27.38
5. DRACIC, Kenan 06 Sport Time, SA 52.95 695 A 25.42 27.53
6. MESETOVIC, Adi 97 Borac, BL 52.97 694 A 25.31 27.66
7. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 53.99 655 A 26.36 27.63
8. CIROVIC, Filip 04 PK Ribnica 54.03 654 A 25.96 28.07
9. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 54.44 639 B 26.08 28.36

10. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Partizan 54.50 637 B 26.24 28.26
11. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 54.66 632 B 26.21 28.45
12. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 54.69 631 B 26.46 28.23
13. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 54.94 622 B 26.81 28.13
14. BLATNIK, Nik 06 PK Ribnica 55.20 613 B 26.32 28.88
15. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 55.24 612 B 26.44 28.80
16. PETERKO, Lukas 05 Osijek 55.91 590 B 27.13 28.78
17. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 55.92 590 R 27.20 28.72
18. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 56.15 583 R 26.66 29.49
19. CARAPOVIC, Luka 06 Vukovar 56.17 582 26.40 29.77
20. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 56.19 581 26.65 29.54
21. STELE, Gasper 04 PK Kamnik 56.25 580 27.39 28.86
22. MAJCEN, Taj 07 SD Delfin Ljubljana 56.26 579 26.77 29.49
23. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 56.32 577 26.37 29.95
24. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 56.43 574 26.97 29.46
25. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Borac, BL 56.56 570 26.53 30.03
26. VIDOVIC, Aleksej 05 Borac, BL 56.63 568 27.24 29.39
27. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 56.68 566 26.67 30.01
28. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 56.75 564 26.98 29.77
29. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 56.83 562 27.38 29.45
30. SZANTOSI, Tamas 05 Bajai 56.89 560 27.34 29.55
31. JOVANOVIC, Maksim 05 Sport Time, SA 56.95 558 27.26 29.69
32. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Borac, BL 57.32 548 27.39 29.93
33. ILICIC, Bono 06 Vukovar 57.44 544 27.60 29.84
34. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 57.80 534 27.75 30.05
35. CIROVIC, Lovro 08 PK Ribnica 57.85 533 27.43 30.42
36. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 57.87 532 27.96 29.91
37. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 57.94 530 27.98 29.96
38. NJEMCEVIC, Omar 06 Sport Time, SA 58.14 525 27.54 30.60
39. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 58.23 522 27.97 30.26
40. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 58.42 517 27.69 30.73
41. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 58.77 508 27.89 30.88
42. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 59.14 499 27.55 31.59
43. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 59.23 496 27.68 31.55
44. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 59.63 486 28.13 31.50
45. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 1:00.14 474 28.46 31.68
46. ZUPANIC, Tian 07 PK Branik Maribor 1:00.29 471 29.03 31.26
47. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:00.58 464 28.81 31.77
48. LAPUH, Mark Anej 07 PK Kamnik 1:00.79 459 29.40 31.39
49. VAVTAR, Aljaz 08 PK Ribnica 1:00.96 455 29.53 31.43
50. KOVACEVIC, Andrija 08 BPK 1:01.10 452 28.84 32.26
51. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 1:01.19 450 28.11 33.08
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31.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa" 2023
Belgrade, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 4, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, A Kategorija 13god i stariji 

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

52. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Mornar 1:01.50 443 29.11 32.39
53. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 PK Arena 2015 1:01.54 442 29.76 31.78
54. VUGA, Peter 06 SD Delfin Ljubljana 1:01.61 441 29.48 32.13
55. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:01.74 438 29.45 32.29
56. SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 Barakuda 1:01.80 437 29.87 31.93
57. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 1:02.07 431 29.08 32.99
58. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.22 428 29.40 32.82
59. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:02.46 423 29.82 32.64
60. SKENDERIJA, Damjan 08 Borac, BL 1:02.60 420 29.75 32.85
61. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 1:02.69 418 30.96 31.73
62. KOSTIC, Relja 07 PK Arena 2015 1:02.70 418 29.85 32.85
63. PODLESNIK, Maks 07 PK Branik Maribor 1:02.72 418 29.55 33.17
64. TUCKESIC, David 06 Borac, BL 1:02.80 416 29.19 33.61
65. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 1:02.85 415 29.36 33.49
66. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 1:03.03 412 29.38 33.65
67. VRHOVNIK, Matevz 07 PK Kamnik 1:03.38 405 31.05 32.33
68. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 1:03.64 400 29.82 33.82
69. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 1:03.65 400 31.19 32.46
70. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:04.03 393 29.99 34.04
71. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 1:04.08 392 30.59 33.49
72. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:04.13 391 30.43 33.70
73. DJUKIC, Aleksandar 07 Partizan 1:04.30 388 29.65 34.65
74. GRUNFELDER, Bence 04 Bajai 1:04.54 383 30.88 33.66
75. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 1:04.91 377 31.83 33.08
76. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 1:05.24 371 31.46 33.78
77. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 1:05.27 371 30.15 35.12
78. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Mornar 1:05.34 370 31.76 33.58
79. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 1:05.46 368 30.54 34.92
80. INJAC, Strahinja 07 PK Arena 2015 1:05.60 365 30.46 35.14
81. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 1:05.77 362 31.82 33.95
82. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 1:05.86 361 30.73 35.13
83. LAZIC, Mihajlo 10 Sparta 1:05.93 360 31.11 34.82
84. PETEK, Jaka 08 PK Ribnica 1:06.15 356 31.45 34.70
85. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 1:06.31 354 32.84 33.47
86. CAMPA, Tobija 08 PK Ribnica 1:06.50 351 31.44 35.06
87. TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar 1:06.54 350 31.52 35.02
88. CENCELJ, Andraz 07 PK Kamnik 1:06.57 349 31.00 35.57
89. KRIVEC, Kristjan 10 PK Radovljica 1:06.98 343 31.85 35.13
90. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 1:06.99 343 31.41 35.58
91. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 1:07.12 341 31.88 35.24
92. KRESOJEVIC, Andrej 08 Borac, BL 1:07.17 340 31.54 35.63
93. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 Mladost 1:07.66 333 32.70 34.96
94. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:08.00 328 32.02 35.98
